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6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS

10. 0
11, 0

FROM LONDON \
(News at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45)
"With the Boys Overseas": Radio
Magazine compiled from recorded
commentaries, descriptions, news
and messages
Morning programme
Presbyterian service, relayed fromSt. Andrew’s Church
Preacher: Rt. Rev. J. Lawson
Robinson. Organist and_ choir-
master: Robert Lake

12.15 p.m. Recordings
1,0
2.0

‘2.12
2.27

3,0
3.16
3.30
4.0
4.30

6. 0

5.45
6.15

7.0

8.15
8.30

8.45
9. 0

9.15
9.25
9.28

Dinner music (1.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON)
"New Zealand Brains Abroad": A
review of our achievements, pre-
pared by Bernard Magee and Major
F. H, Lampen
"Famous artists": Essie Ackland
"For the Music Lover’; Felix Men-
delssohn
"Concerto Grosso In D Major," by
Handel (Op. 6, No. 5), played byFelix Weingartner and the London
Symphony Orchestra
"Favourites from the Masters"
Bands and basses
Traditional music
Victor Olof Sextet and Allan
Jones (tenor)
Children’s service, conducted by
Canon S. Parr, assisted by St.Saviour’s Girls’ Home Choir
Subjects: (Sen.) "How to Keep
Sunday": (Jnr.) "Sunday"
Evening reverieih FROM LONDON and Topicalalk
Anglican service, relayed from St.Matthew’s Church
Preacher: Rey. W. E. D. Davies.
ok at and choirmaster: Vernon
Recordings
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Sir Hamilton Harty and the
London Philharmonic Orches-.
tra,
"The Corsair" Overture

Berlioz
8.39 John McCormack (tenor)"A Little Prayer for Me"

Russell
"Green Pastures"

Sanderson
Reserved
NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news
BBC News Commentary
Station notices
Studio Recitals by Daisy
Perry (contralto), and Vera
Yager (pianist)
Daisy Perry,
"The Lotus Flower"
"The Walnut Tree"

Schumann
"Dear Love Thou’rt Like a
Blossom"
"Mignon’s Song" Liszt

9.41

9.54

10. 0
11. 0

11.30

Vera Yager,
"Le Coucou" «0.0... Daquin
"Clair de Lune" ........ Debussy
"Caprice Espagnol"

Moszkowski
Boston Promenade. Orchestra,"Kamennoi Ostrow" Op. 10
No. "Se sastinibeds Rubinstein
Close of normal programme
NEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music
CLOSE DOWN.
os

SV ikest me
6. Op.m. Recordings
7.45

8.45
9. 0
9.26
10. 0

**The Gondoliers"™ (Gilbert and
Sullivan)
Reserved
Light concert
"Singapore Spy"
Close down

S22 GREYMOUTH940k. 319m.
12. 0-1.30 p.m. Lunch music
1.15
5.30
6.15

6.40
7. 0

7.8
7.14

7.22

7.28

7.31
7.45
8. 0
8.14
8.21
8.30
8.45

NEWS FROM LONDON \
Sacred Song Service

ee
FROM LONDON and Topical

a
Hits of to-day and yesterday
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Les Sylphides’" Ballet music
(Chopin)
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Eileen Joyce (piano), ‘‘Romance"
(Sibelius), "The Spinning Song"
(Wagner)
Marie Hester (soprano), Herbert
Ernest Groh (tenor), Max Schipper
(tenor), ‘Vienna Blood" (Strauss)
Celeste Instrumental Trio, "Angels’
Serenade" (Braga)
"The Radio Stage"
"Thrills"
Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra
Donald Novis (tenor)
The Paradise Island Trio
"The Kingsmen"
Reserved

ms

9.0
9.15
9.25
9.50
10. 0

"NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news
BBC News Commentary
"Coronets of England’: Henry VIII.
Meditation music
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWSN

10. 0

11. 0

1.15

2. 0
2.30

3.10
3.30

3.56
5. 0
6.15
6.30

8.15

8.459.0
9.15
9.25ee

FROM LONDO
(News at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45)
"With the Boys Overseas": A
radio magazine compiled from re-
corded commentaries, descriptions,
news and messages
Feminine artists: Orchestras and
chorus
Anglican Service, relayed from St.
Paul’s Cathedral. Preacher: The
Dean. Organist: Prof. V. E. Gal-
way

12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities
NEWS FROM LONDON followed by
dinner music
Lavender and lace
"The Music of Tchaikovski":
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor
(Pathétique), played by Serge
Koussevitzky and the Boston Sym-
phony Orchestra
Classical music
"Knights of the Round Table":
"The Coming of Arthur"
Light orchestras and ballads
Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
NEWS FROM LONDON
Presbyterian Service, relayed from
Knox Church, Preacher: Rev. D. C,.
Herron, M.A., M.C. Organist and
choirmaster: C. Roy Spackman
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Organ Recital, by Professor
V. E. Galway, Mus.D., Dun-
edin City Organist . (relay
from the Town Hall)
Reserved
NBS newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news
BBC news commentary
Station notices

9.27 "Venice Preserved"
Written by Thomas Otway
(1652-85). A radio adaptation
of one of the greatest of Eng-
lish dramas. Adapted and
produced by the NBS

10.31 Close of normal programme
11. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

ay 1140k¢. 263m.
6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 (approx.) Topical talk
8.15 ‘Wandering with the West Wind "
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Recital programme
10. 0 Close down

a. Y Z 680kcc. 441m.
8.45a.m. NEWS FROM LONDON
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas": Radio
magazine compiled from recorded
commentaries, descriptions, news,
and messages

10. O Recordings
11. 0 Sunday morning programme
4. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, NEWS
FROM LONDON)

2. 0 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestrawith vocal interludes
2.30 Something new

|

3.0 The investiture of Sir Robert
Anderson as Knight of the Order of
St. John, and of John Bell as Ser-
ving Brother (relay from St. John’s
Anglican Church) :

3.30-4.0 Medley time
6.15
has
FROM LONDON and Topical

Talk
6.45 In the firelight
7. 0 Relay of:Evening Service from Sal-
vation Army Citadel: Preacher:
Adjutant C. G. Lee. Songster
Leader: E. Chisholm. Bandmasters
H. Cottrell
Gleanings from far and wideStation notices :

"Martin’s Corner’: The story of a
familyReserved
NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news
BBC News Commentary
"Ravenshoe"
Slumber session
Close down
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Theseprogrammesare correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprin'
without permission.

7 5

GLUCK’S OPERA, "Orpheus and Euridice" will be heard from 2YA
on Sunday evening, May 11. The action takes place in the Greece

of antiquity


